				1 CONT	RACT ID CODE	,	PAGE OI	F PAGES	
A	MENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	I. CONTI	KACT ID CODE	,	1	2	
	MENT/MODIFICATION NO.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
P019	954								
6. ISSUED I	BY	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE							
	Services Administration/Fa						L		
	•	cations Solutions Acquisition							
	Street, NW								
	gton DC 20405				I				
8. NAME A	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	556565006		(0)	9A. AMENDN	MENT OF SO	OLICITATION 1	NO.	
T7 .		556565836			OD DATED (	SEE ITEM	17)		
Verizon			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.						
	Loudoun County Parkway								
Asnoun	n, VA 20147								
				X	GS00Q1				
CODE FACILITY CODE						ED (SEE ITEM 13)			
					7/31/2017				
		1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T							
The ab	pove numbered solicitation is amended	as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date spe	cified for receipt of Offers is	extended	, is not	extended.			
Offers mus	t acknowledge receipt of this amendme	nt prior to the hour and date specified in the s	olicitation or as amended, by one	of the follo	owing methods	s:			
		copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgesolicitation and amendment numbers. FAIL							
THE RECE	EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HO	OUR AND DATA SPECIFIED MAY RESU	LT IN REJECTION OF YOUR O	OFFER. If	by virtue of t	his amendı	ment you desi	re to change an offe	
	omitted, such change may be made by l ior to the opening hour and data specifi	letter or electronic communication, provided ed.	each letter or electronic communi	cation mal	ces reference t	o the solic	itation and thi	is amendment, and i	
	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If t								
N/A									
11/71	12 TI	HIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MO	ODJEJCATIONS OF CON	ITD A CT	CC/ODDED	C			
		MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O				۵,			
(0)		PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANG				ORDER NO	D. IN ITEM 10A		
		(1 3)							
	D. THE ADOLE MANDED COMED	A CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO BEEL FOR THE A	DAMPHOTD ATTHE CHANGES / 1	, .			1 \ QET	EODEH DUEEN 14	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE A OF FAR 43.103(b).	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a	is changes in	paying office, a	ppropriation	i date, etc.) SE1	FORTH IN ITEM 14,	
W		NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOR	RITY OF:						
<u>X</u>	Mutual Agreement of Bo OTHER (Specify type of modification an								
	OTTIER (Specify type of mounteation an	a authority)							
E 13 (D)	DTANT C	V 14 1 1 1	. 1 . 1		cc				
		, X is required to sign this documer OMENT/MODIFICATION (Organisation)				ina soli	aitation/a	ontwaat subject	
	eatter where feasible.)	DMEN I/MODIFICATION (O/)	ganizea by OCF section	neaain	gs, inciua	ing soii	ciiaiion/c	oniraci subjec	
""	uner where jeasible.)								
app	COMPRESSOR DA CE								
SEE	CONTINUATION PAGE								
Except at pro	wided herein, all terms and conditions of the d	document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore	changed, remains unchanged and in fu	ill force and	effect.				
	E AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C			R (Type or	print)		
Sh	nerelle L Watkins, Senior	Joseph Voketitis							
fo	r Maggie Hallbach, SVP		Contracting Of						
15B. CONT	TRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	MERICA			16C. DATE	SIGNED	
	MWashind	04.lune2025					4 Jun	e 2025	

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01954

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ04683.01a dated May 15, 2025, into the contract. The submission adds to add Access Arrangements (AA) to Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded Core Based Statistical Areas (CBSAs).

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.